callsign
3/13/2021 18:03 PVO86
3/13/2021 18:07 N4B
3/13/2021 19:06 SCX363
3/13/2021 20:07 SWA2889
3/13/2021 22:01 SWA1875
3/13/2021 22:13 JBU291

ac_type
H25B
ES55P
B738
B738
B737
A320

registration
N86KZ

N4B
N835SY
N8606C
N8639B
N552JB

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S G S,

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



